2-<OR-Kids

OREGON DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES

Children, Adults and
Families Division (CAF)

Branch Implementation Team Lead
Astoria Sarah Dielman
St. Helens Julie Heuer
Tillamook Caly Turman
Condon Melody Hilton
Hood River Melody Hilton
The Dalles Melody Hilton
North Clackamas Susan Sewell
Oregon City Susan Sewell
Hillsboro Keri Manderfeld
Beaverton David Matz

Klamath Falls

Cyndi Kallstrom

Lakeview Charley Tracy
Corvallis Joe Pickens
Newport Joe Pickens
Albany David Purcell
District 5 Office Christina Kocks
North Bend/Coos Bay Toni Smith

Grants Pass

Tracy Lindorf

Medford

Becki Moser

Eugene - West

Christina Kocks

Eugene - Willamette Office

Christina Kocks

Springfield Christina Kocks
Reedsport Michele Moore
Roseburg Michele Moore
Gold Beach Toni Smith
Rockwood Melanie Boyle
Midtown Nolan Gibson

New Market Theater

Nikolas Davis

Alberta

Julie Rahsaan

Marion Jason Walling
District 2 Office Paul Mills
Gresham Jodie Wittren

East Multnomah

Shannon Wilson

Polk Joni Yarnell
Yamhill Kevin Sharpsmith
Child Welfare Hotline Nancy Buzzard
Baker City Chris Black
Enterprise Teresa Fisher
La Grande Chris Black
Burns Angela Temple
John Day Heather Edgar
Ontario Holly Dominick
Bend Matt Manion
Madras Matt Manion
Prineville Matt Manion
Boardman Sheila McClure
Hermiston Sheila McClure

Pendleton

Sheila McClure



mailto:sarah.dielman@state.or.us�
mailto:julie.m.heuer@state.or.us�
mailto:caly.b.turman@state.or.us�
mailto:melody.hilton@state.or.us�
mailto:melody.hilton@state.or.us�
mailto:melody.hilton@state.or.us�
mailto:susan.sewell@state.or.us�
mailto:susan.sewell@state.or.us�
mailto:keri.manderfeld@state.or.us�
mailto:david.matz@state.or.us�
mailto:cyndi.kallstrom@state.or.us�
mailto:charley.tracy@state.or.us�
mailto:joe.pickens@state.or.us�
mailto:joe.pickens@state.or.us�
mailto:david.purcell@state.or.us�
mailto:christina.m.kocks@state.or.us�
mailto:toni.smith@state.or.us�
mailto:tracy.lindorf@state.or.us�
mailto:rebecca.moser@state.or.us�
mailto:christina.m.kocks@state.or.us�
mailto:christina.m.kocks@state.or.us�
mailto:christina.m.kocks@state.or.us�
mailto:michele.l.moore@state.or.us�
mailto:michele.l.moore@state.or.us�
mailto:toni.smith@state.or.us�
mailto:melanie.boyle@state.or.us�
mailto:nolan.gibson@state.or.us�
mailto:nikolas.davis@state.or.us�
mailto:julie.rahsaan@state.or.us�
mailto:jason.walling@state.or.us�
mailto:paul.mills@state.or.us�
mailto:jodie.wittren@state.or.us�
mailto:shannon.wilson@state.or.us�
mailto:joni.yarnell@state.or.us�
mailto:kevin.r.sharpsmith@state.or.us�
mailto:nancy.buzzard@state.or.us�
mailto:chris.black@state.or.us�
mailto:teresa.fisher@state.or.us�
mailto:chris.black@state.or.us�
mailto:angela.b.temple@state.or.us�
mailto:heather.edgar@state.or.us�
mailto:holly.dominick@state.or.us�
mailto:matt.manion@state.or.us�
mailto:matt.manion@state.or.us�
mailto:matt.manion@state.or.us�
mailto:shiela.mcclure@state.or.us�
mailto:shiela.mcclure@state.or.us�
mailto:shiela.mcclure@state.or.us�

OREGON DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES

Children, Adults and

Families Division (CAF)

Branch Implementation Team Lead
Central Office Terry Grover, OFS
David Cummings, Foster Care
Gabriella D'Eliso, BRS/Residential
Heather Mowry, Contracts
Marc Bass, Adoptions
Patty Wilhite, Adoptions
Robin Corrigan, Adoptions
Tami Kane, CPS
Vera James, ICPC
Isaac Winegar, Transformation
Terra Lee, Field Services
Debbie Milligan, Federal Compliance
Dianne Olson, Children's Benefit
Holly Rodriguez, Children's Benefit
Esther Cronin, Research, Reporting and QA
Judy Helstrom, CAF Training
Maurita Johnson, OPPR
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